
平成２９年度　予約型乗合バス　利用状況

利用者数 １日平均 乗合状況 登録者数 登録者累計

平日 休日 計 （人） （人） （人） （人） （人） 平日 休日

4月 20 10 30 540 18.0 1.2 19 1,956 22.2 9.7

5月 20 11 31 506 16.3 1.3 10 1,966 20.6 8.5

6月 22 8 30 563 18.8 1.3 10 1,976 21.2 12.0

7月 20 11 31 636 20.5 1.3 11 1,987 25.3 11.9

8月 22 9 31 541 17.5 1.2 4 1,991 20.4 10.3

9月 20 10 30 681 22.7 1.2 9 2,000 27.1 13.9

10月 21 10 31 666 21.5 1.2 15 2,015 25.7 12.7

11月 20 10 30 675 22.5 1.2 6 2,021 26.1 15.3

12月 21 10 31 636 20.5 1.1 10 2,031 24.2 12.7

1月 21 10 31 553 17.8 1.0 14 2,045 20.5 12.2

2月 19 9 28 528 18.9 0.9 23 2,068 23.7 8.6

3月 21 10 31 621 20.0 1.1 7 2,075 23.9 11.9

合計 247 118 365 7,146 19.58 1.16 138 - 23.4 11.6

１日平均日数
29年度


